
 

 
 

   

  

  

  

  

  

Summer Session Summer 2024 

Early Registration Begins Monday, April 8, 2024  
Memorial Day Holiday-CAMPUS CLOSED Monday, May 27, 2024 
Semester Begins Monday, June 3, 2024 
Last Day to Add Friday, June 07, 2024 
Last Day to Drop without a grade Friday, June 14, 2024 
Census  Friday, June 21, 2024 
Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit Friday, June 21, 2024 
Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit Friday, June 28, 2024 
Fourth of July, Independence Day Holiday-CAMPUS 
CLOSED 

Thursday July 4th and Friday July 5th 

Deadline to Apply to Graduate-Summer Graduates 
(If you have not applied) Monday, July 8, 2024 
Last Day to Withdrawal - full term courses  Friday, July 12, 2024 
Final Exam Week Monday, July 29 - Friday, August 2, 2024  
Semester Ends  Friday, July 26, 2024 
Final Grades Due  Monday, August 5, 2024 at 12 noon  
Grades Available to Students  Thursday, August 8, 2024  
Summer Graduate Completion Date  Friday, July 26, 2024 
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